
Weight Height Dan Age Organization Name Entry No. Entry No. Name Organization Age Dan Height Weight

The 56th All Japan Open Karate Championship
（Kumite Men Open Weight）

1st Place

97 170 1 Dan 26 Setagaya ・Suginami Branch Yusaku Watanabe

110

173 95

73 181 2 Dan 16 Kyokushin Kaikan Yokohama Tanaka Dojo Shoya Ishibashi 2 37

1 36 Ryuji Toda Tokyo Edogawa Branch 18 1 Dan

Yuma Sato Karate Dojo Miyabi 23 1 Dan 172

Yuhei Ashitaka Kyokushin Kaikan Kansai Sohonbu 32 1 Dan 174 96

178 110

81 181 2 Dan 32 Koushikan Yuya Tanaka 4 39

3 38 Eiji Okada Wakayama Branch 28 2 Dan92 186 1 Dan 27 Poland Jakub Tęcza

66

168 70

70 170 1 Dan 23 Osaka Tobu Branch Toshiaki Horie 6 41

5 40 Yuki Otsubo Fukuoka Branch 25 1 Dan63 163 1 Dan 21 Tokyo Jonan Kawasaki Branch Tenshin Sawai

1 Dan 22 Kanagawa Higashi Yokohama Branch Kazuto Teshima

Yuto Yamachi Kyoto Minami Branch 18 1 Dan 172

Eiji Kambara Setagaya ・Suginami Branch 22 1 Dan 167 73

170 82Minoru Kido Zenshin‐kaikan 40 1 Dan

75 175 1 Dan 24 Fukuoka Branch Toma Maehira 8 43

7 4263 166

92

171 79

99 174 1 Dan 16 Tokyo Edogawa Branch Hayato Komori 10 45

9 44 Ryuki Ushirosako Osaka Kobe Wangan Branch 23 2 Dan72 172 2 Dan 23 Byakuren Kaikan Kaede Hiraki

1 Dan 21 Iwasaki Karate Masato Furuya

Marek Wolny Poland 34 2 Dan 189

Yuto Fukazawa Iwasaki Karate 21 1 Dan 167 70

185 97

80 168 2 Dan 31 Wakayama Branch Shota Maeda 12 47

11 46 Keita Muto Yushi‐kaikan 27 1 Dan83 176

86

182 85

90 174 2 Dan 24 Japan Karatedo Takahashi Dojo Yota Takahashi 14 49

13 48 Kazuya Shibayama Fukuoka Branch 19 2 Kyu81 172 2 Dan 24 Hiroshima Branch Shoki Furumoto

1 Dan 20 Fukuoka Branch Jotaro Sakae

Takashi Torihara Miyazaki Chuo Branch 25 2 Dan 172

Tatsuya Tateishi Nagasaki Branch 28 2 Dan 180 125

178 100

70 173 1 Dan 22 Hyogo Chuo Branch Iori Ohashi 16 51

15 50 Konosuke Goto Tokyo Jonan Kawasaki Branch 17 1 Kyu69 167

105

176 95

93 185 1st-dan 33 Poland Maciej Mazur 18 53

17 52 Kenshin Nakajima Osaka Kita Branch 21 1 Dan93 178 1st-dan 21 Georgia Davit Mskhaladze

1 Dan 22 Tochigi Branch Sota Ochiai

Yuta Goto Karatedo-MAC 25 1 Dan 190

Masaki Furusho Hiroshima Branch 18 1 Dan 173 80

176 86

71 172 1 Dan 23 Fukuoka Branch Shinta Yamauchi 20 55

19 54 Yota Kaneoka Kawasaki Higashi Shonan Branch 20 1 Dan97 184

95

180 103

80 179 1 Dan 18 Setagaya ・Suginami Branch Keijiro Tsukamoto 22 57

21 56 Kodai Suzuki Osaka Kobe Wangan Branch 23 2 Dan85 177 1 Dan 26 Shinonjuku Takaaki Kudo

1 Kyu 16 Hyogo Chuo Branch Ryusei Inoue

Ritsuya Tsuchihashi Byakuren Kaikan 21 1 Dan 177

Kosuke Takahashi Setagaya・Suginami Branch 19 1 Dan 183 84

174 78

72 165 2 Dan 26 Miyazaki Chuo Branch Isshin Nomura 24 59

23 58 Gentaro Ishino Sakurajuku 27 1 Dan67 180

90 177 1 Dan 21 Kyokushin Kenｂukai Daiya Katagiri 26 61

25 6090 183 2 Dan 50 Fukushima Branch Kazuyuki Koyanagi

Genki Fujimori Nagano Branch 17 1 Kyu 175 84

180 74Harumasa Kitajima Tokyo Jonan Kawasaki Branch 18 1 Dan

120 185 1 Kyu 20 Chiba Kita Branch Kohei Nagashima 28 63

27 6281 171 2 Dan 25 Tokyo Jonan Kawasaki Branch Hotaka Yoshizawa

177

Kazushi Watanabe Setagaya・Suginami Branch 23 1 Dan 170 87

182 85Samuel Hallas Denmark 21 1 Dan

84 184 1 Dan 29 Kanagawa Higashi Yokohama Branch Takehito Kimoto 32 67

80

95 171 1 Dan 22 Sakurajuku Rai Hayakawa 30 65

29 64 Krzysztof Wolny Poland 31 1 Kyu74
3rd Place

70 166 1 Dan 21 Kubota Dojo Sho Mizutani

Haruto Fujita Fukuoka Branch

169 2 Dan 28 Sohonbu Dojo  Suzuri Shimura

180 9031 66 Yuta Takahashi Japan Karatedo Takahashi Dojo 31 3 Dan

1 Dan 167 7921

173 8768 Shota Nasu Chiba Kita Branch 22 1 Dan

2 Dan 168 84Yuto Eguchi Fukuoka Branch 28

101 189 2 Dan 35 Mie Chuo Branch Masato Kawai 33

82 173 2 Dan 26 Shobukan Yutaka Inamori 34

90 171 1 Dan 24 Fukuoka Branch Nariyoshi Tada 35

71 Yuki Okada

70 Ryoga Takashi Nishi Kanagawa Branch 25 1 Dan 181 126

69 Hiroshi Kashiwagi

Wakayama Branch 27 2 Dan 180 90

Kenseikai 57 3 Dan 175 91



Weight Height Dan Age Organization Name Number Number Name Organization Age Dan Height Weight

Mareka Hosoya

Shuka Nishitani

Honoka Inoue

Yuina Kan

Miyu Otsuka

Mihiro Suzuki

Ramu Amikawa

Rina Murakami

Shiho Honda

Karin Kojima

Makoto Ishino

Harua Watanabe

Róza Stańsko

Nichika Tomimura

Airi Kan

51

Tokyo Jonan Kawasaki Branch 17 1 Kyu

69

49

64

60

59

58

54

59

Nano Sawai

Rio Matsuda

Nanami Hanyu

Adriana Niemczyk

Reina Kan

Ren Mizutani

1

2

73

20

21

22

6218 Osaka Kobe Wangan Branch 22

167

157

1581 Dan

16 Fukuoka Branch 25 1 Dan

17 Kanagawa Higashi Yokohama Branch 20

5

6

Momo Fujihara

65

56

12

1 Dan 21 Aichi Chuo Branch

54 161 1 Dan 21 Osaka Kobe Wangan Branch

59 161 1 Dan 18 Saitama Omiya Nishi Branch

Misaki Utsunomiya

Homare Hosoya

Ai Mizutani

Aoi Sasaki

17 Kubota Dojo

Sachika Ishizaka

Azu Kodama

1 Kyu

Poland 27 3 Dan 168

Saga Chikugo Branch 17 2 Kyu 153

151

8

3

4

10

19

Saitama Omiya West Branch 50

23

9

21

24

25

26

13

11

Nowa Sakai

Yuna Mokudai

65 171 1 Dan 21 Fukuoka Branch

56 171 1 Dan 25 Osaka Tobu Branch

73 161 1 Dan 20 Kyokushin Kenbukai

53 156 2 Dan 24 Tokyo Edogawa Branch

54 157 1 Dan 24 Sakurajuku

53 148 1 Dan 21 Sotenjuku

71 168 1 Dan 22 Poland

57 160 1 Dan 20 Kanagawa Higashi Yokohama Branch

62 156 1 Kyu 21 Saga Chikugo Branch

51 156 1 Dan 16 Shichishukai

21 Tokyo Jonan Kawasaki Branch

Kyokushin Kaikan Hashimoto Dojo 17 1 Kyu

14

Atsugi ・ Akabane Branch

155

Sotenjuku 20 1 Dan 150

1 Dan

3rd place

161

Urawa Branch 20 1 Dan 158

Kubota Dojo 23 1 Dan 153

7

15

1 Dan 161

23 1 Kyu 15356 160 1 Dan

50 154

19 1 Dan 167

21

63 168 1 Dan

Tokyo Jonan Kawasaki Branch

Tokushima Hokuto Awaji Branch

30

1st Place

The 56th All Japan Open Karate Championship
（Kumite Women Open Weight）

16 1 Kyu 162

27

29

28 Saga Chikugo Branch

58


